Sl

2" European Championship Women
Vilnius, 16-22 september 2002

Participants & offcials withs Lithuanian President Mr. Adamkus




O ~J oy O W N

W WWWwWwwwwwwwbdhhhNdDNDNDNDNdNMdNNNDNERE R RERERERRRR -
O WO JOH U WNEFEFOWOW-JOOU D WNE OWOWTJIOo U WNEFE O

mif TATJANA CHUB

mif Olga Balthazi

mff Elena Milshjina

mif Vitalia Doumech
gmif Tamara Tansykkuzhina
mif Tatiana Teterina
gmif Olga Kamychleeva
gmif Zoja Golubjeva

mif Vladislava Valjukevic
Egle Jankauskaite

gmif Ziwille Ringelene
Daria Tkachenko

gmif Nina Hoekman

Guzel Georgieva

mif Marina Borkova
Piret Viirma

gmif Irina Pashkievitch
Aleksandra Burnasheva
Olessia Abdullina

mif Olga Sadovskaja

mif Nona Sourova-savina
mif Romualda Shidlauskene
Marieke Quant

Anna Chylewska

Nadejda Drouzhinina

mif Erna Wanders

Laima Pakutskiene

Antra Valnere

Marika Azojan

Jelena Borisova

Agne Bucinskaite

Galina Berezhnova

Elena Gratsheva

Rima Danilevicienne
Natalja Gerasimovich
Natalia Gorelaja
Malgorzata Skolimowska
Sara Danese

Patrycja Marusiak

Ieva Buzinskaite

ua
ua
ru
nl
ru
ru
nl
1v
1t
1t
1t
ua
nl
ru
ru
ee
by
ru
ru
by
ru
1t
nl
pl
md
nl
1t
1v
ee
md
1t
ru
by
1t
by
by
pl
it
Pl
1t

+35
+12
+17

+39

+29

+28

-26
-24
+22
=33

+25
-18
+40

-16
-12
-36

+39

+32

+27 =

+28
-13

=17 =

+34
-14
-29
=11
-19
-20

+25 =

-35
-18

-23
+31

=15 =

-12
+40
-39

+40

+39
=27
-37
-34

+6
+13
+26
+23
=10

-1
+16
+33

=20

=11
+29

-7
+18
=17

=9 =

=12
-32
-31

-4

+39
-3

+36
-15
=27
+22
+21

-8
=35

-28
=24
+40
-25
-38

=17
+39
+40

_15 —

+33
=31

+36
-12
=26

-25
-16

-29
=35
-18
-21
=22

+38
+30

+39 =

-20
-33

-36 =

=23

PR R R R RRPRPRRRRRRRRR B
COOOOOOOOORRRE LN WS NS

N WOy J 1~~~ -~100 00O 0 WWWWLWLLW







